:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9805000

Aug 24, 2024 07:24 (UTC)

In epoch 306,406 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 747541 - 0.019012304 ETH®
52.44 USD

2 747542 - 0.018992812 ETH®
52.39 USD

3 747543 - 0.018855861 ETH®
52.01 USD

4 747544 - 0.019028497 ETH®
52.48 USD

S 747545 - 0.019061916 ETH®
52.58 USD

6 747546 - 0.018954858 ETH®
52.28 USD

7 747547 - 0.019053645 ETH®
52.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9805000
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/306406
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747541
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747542
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747543
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747544
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747545
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747546
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747547
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Validator Id

747548

747549

747550

747551

747552

747553

747554

747555

747557

Validator Id

1033110

Amount

0.018947756
52.26 USD

0.018974715
52.34 USD

0.018910065
52.16 USD

0.019061288
52.58 USD

0.018955810
52.28 USD

0.018943384
52.25 USD

0.019042249
52.52 USD

0.065011746
179.33 USD

0.064375995
177.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.045661066

125.95 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747548
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747549
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747550
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747551
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747552
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747553
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747554
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747555
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/747557
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1033110

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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