

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:42 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9805000</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 24, 2024 · 07:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,406</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>747541</u>	- 0.019012304 ETH ⊘ 52.44 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>747542</u>	- 0.018992812 ETH ↔ 52.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>747543</u>	- 0.018855861 ETH ↔ 52.01 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>747544</u>	- 0.019028497 ETH ⊘ 52.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>747545</u>	- 0.019061916 ETH ③ 52.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>747546</u>	- 0.018954858 ETH ⊘ 52.28 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>747547</u>	- 0.019053645 ETH ⊘ 52.55 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>747548</u>	- 0.018947756 ETH ③ 52.26 USD
<u>9</u>	747549	- 0.018974715 ETH ③ 52.34 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>747550</u>	- 0.018910065 ETH ③ 52.16 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>747551</u>	- 0.019061288 ETH ⊘ 52.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>747552</u>	- 0.018955810 ETH ⊘ 52.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>747553</u>	- 0.018943384 ETH ③ 52.25 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>747554</u>	- 0.019042249 ETH ⊘ 52.52 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>747555</u>	- 0.065011746 ETH 😔 179.33 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>747557</u>	- 0.064375995 ETH ⊘ 177.57 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
4	1077110	

1	1033110	

+ 0.045661066 ETH ↔ 125.95 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.